
 

 

 
 
RADiate 
Term Dates 2025-2026 

Please advise at the start of the academic year/term if you have any inset days, school trips 
or events scheduled that will affect the planned delivery of your dance sessions. A 
minimum of one weeks’ notice is required, otherwise the sessions will still be charged and 
no make-up date provided. 

NEW School Dance Champion CPD 
Tuesday 16 or Wednesday 17 September, from 1-4pm 

 
Autumn Term  11 weeks 

Term Starts:   Monday 22 September (for 5 weeks) 
Half Term:   Monday 27 - Friday 31 October 
Continues from:  Monday 3 November (6 weeks) 
Term Ends:   Friday 12 December  
 
Spring Term   10 weeks 

Term Starts:   Monday 5 January (6 weeks) 
Half Term:   Monday 16 - Friday 20 February  
Continues from:   Monday 23 February (4 weeks) 
Term Ends:   Friday 20 March  
    
Summer Term  10 weeks* 

Term Starts:   Monday 20 April (5 weeks)  
Half Term:   Monday 25 - Friday 29 May 
Continues from:  Monday 1 June (5 weeks) 
Term Ends:   Friday 3 July^ 
  
* RADiate Summer Sharing at the RAD headquarters may be inclusive or an additional week in the Summer 
Term. 
^ Due to the Early May Bank Holiday, schools with sessions scheduled on a Monday, will finish on Monday 6 

July. 

Make-up dates (that may be due to dance artist illness or otherwise) will be arranged before 
the academic year ends and scheduled on the same day of the week, with the same timings 
ideally. Agreement will be in writing. 

Make-up sessions to be held:  
Autumn – week commencing 15 December 
Spring – week commencing 23 March 
Summer – weeks commencing 6 / 13 July 


